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Aiglon FIS- CIT Races
Slalom Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Comte Fred (FRA)
CHIEF OF RACE Mansfield David (GBR)
REFEREE Crettaz Valentin (SUI)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Schmid Aline (SUI)
- A - Mesot Margaux (SUI)
- B - Breva Roberto (ITA)
- C - Riley Michell (AUS)
- D - Freudwiler Lea (SUI)

Breeze Richard (GBR)
- A - Mesot Margaux (SUI)
- B - Breva Roberto (ITA)
- C - Riley Michell (AUS)
- D - Freudwiler Lea (SUI)

COURSE Stade Chaux Ronde Stade Chaux Ronde
START 1940 m 1940 m
FINISH 1800 m 1800 m
DROP 140 m 140 m
HOMOLOGATION 10799/12/12 10799/12/12
GATES 44 49
DIRECTIONS 43 47
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:00

LIST n°917     APPLIED PENALTY: 57.21               CALCULATED PENALTY: 54.21 F = 720
Number of competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 11

chrono-services.chchrono-services.chVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 73 512418 MONNIER Leo 2000 SUI 39.64 42.83 1:22.47 0.00

2 74 512408 MONNEY Alexis 2000 SUI 39.89 42.63 1:22.52 0.05 0.44

3 69 512410 ZULAUF Gael 2000 SUI 40.03 43.04 1:23.07 0.60 5.24

4 55 502200 ERIKSSON Oskar 1997 SWE 40.71 42.81 1:23.52 1.05 9.17

5 49 151278 PRIKRYL Frantisek 2000 CZE 41.01 42.64 1:23.65 1.18 10.30

6 59 512385 CUCHE Remi 2000 SUI 40.30 43.70 1:24.00 1.53 13.36

7 45 512247 COMETTA Patrick 1996 SUI 40.97 43.14 1:24.11 1.64 14.32

8 52 221233 BREESE Ashley 1996 GBR 41.28 42.94 1:24.22 1.75 15.28

9 84 512414 DEBONS Robin 2000 SUI 40.52 43.91 1:24.43 1.96 17.11

10 63 512364 AUBORD Sebastien 1999 SUI 40.65 43.92 1:24.57 2.10 18.33

11 60 512412 BLANC Florent 2000 SUI 41.22 43.46 1:24.68 2.21 19.29

12 65 512356 BRUCHEZ Guillaume 1999 SUI 41.24 43.45 1:24.69 2.22 19.38

12 61 6190663 LABAUNE Charles 1998 FRA 41.35 43.34 1:24.69 2.22 19.38

14 83 512413 COPPEY Raphael 1999 SUI 42.31 43.01 1:25.32 2.85 24.88

15 67 512365 MEYER Gaetan 1999 SUI 41.12 44.43 1:25.55 3.08 26.89

16 94 512438 PITTEX Cesar 2000 SUI 43.00 43.19 1:26.19 3.72 32.48

17 70 410408 LOEFFEN-GALLAGHER Ben 1997 NZL 42.21 44.21 1:26.42 3.95 34.49

18 66 512416 KIPPEL Steve 2000 SUI 41.31 45.34 1:26.65 4.18 36.49

19 44 512266 REMY Julien 1997 SUI 41.18 45.78 1:26.96 4.49 39.20

20 75 221386 RAY Matthew 1999 GBR 42.76 45.95 1:28.71 6.24 54.48

21 85 221382 KARAVASILI Leonidas 1999 GBR 44.12 45.76 1:29.88 7.41 64.69

22 48 221182 GOLDSWORTHY Richard 1995 GBR 43.77 46.33 1:30.10 7.63 66.61

23 82 512411 BEDAT Julien 2000 SUI 43.18 47.72 1:30.90 8.43 73.60

24 79 221371 BREESE Nathan 1999 GBR 43.90 47.33 1:31.23 8.76 76.48

25 78 221354 WAITT Stuart 1999 GBR 43.79 47.76 1:31.55 9.08 79.27

26 72 221248 FARR Oliver 1995 GBR 44.43 49.21 1:33.64 11.17 97.52

27 87 221361 HUPPACH Declan 1999 GBR 45.35 48.73 1:34.08 11.61 101.36
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

28 96 512415 HUBERT Cyrille 2000 SUI 42.96 51.57 1:34.53 12.06 105.29

29 90 501274 BYLEHN Michael 1987 SWE 46.56 48.73 1:35.29 12.82 111.92

30 88 221370 BELLMAN Piers 1999 GBR 47.53 50.93 1:38.46 15.99 139.60

31 86 221412 MCCALL Oscar 2000 GBR 44.87 54.40 1:39.27 16.80 146.67

32 92 40626 GRUBB Dylan 1997 AUS 49.88 52.83 1:42.71 20.24 176.70

33 100 6190697 LEFEBVRE Jerome 1983 FRA 49.70 53.73 1:43.43 20.96 182.99

34 89 220921 FREEMAN Edward 1989 GBR 52.56 55.62 1:48.18 25.71 224.46

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (5)

46 492168 VIOU Gonzalo 1997 ESP DNF

50 104578 HANSON Ben 1998 CAN DNF

56 40624 ADAMS Jack 1998 AUS DNF

93 512405 BACHMANN Alexandre 2000 SUI DNF

95 512386 BURKHART Benjamin 2000 SUI DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

64 221280 LISMORE Jake 1997 GBR DSQ

80 512335 BETTSCHEN Raphael 1999 SUI DSQ

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

42 60255 TINLAND Leonardo 1997 BEL 40.27 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (15)

41 492201 PARELLADA Enric 1998 ESP 41.35 DNF

43 512360 FUMEAUX Benoit 1999 SUI 39.41 DNF

47 221237 TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel 1996 GBR 43.76 DNF

51 800013 TOLA Erjon 1986 ALB 41.28 DNF

53 221290 POTH Robert 1997 GBR 39.10 DNF

54 221320 VINTER Zak 1998 GBR 39.09 DNF

57 512260 THUERIG Robin 1997 SUI 40.00 DNF

58 502245 RUNDLOEF Marcus 1997 SWE 41.38 DNF

62 512357 BUERGI Mael 1999 SUI 42.63 DNF

68 512406 CHABLE Loic 2000 SUI 42.51 DNF

71 512330 FREYENMUTH Nils 1998 SUI 43.45 DNF

76 512407 JAQUET Paul 2000 SUI 40.87 DNF

77 512417 LEHNER Maurice 2000 SUI 41.65 DNF

81 221226 DICKSON Graham 1996 GBR 41.48 DNF

91 221335 KEYS Alexander 1998 GBR 48.90 DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 73 512418 MONNIER Leo 2000 SUI 126.50 - -

2 74 512408 MONNEY Alexis 2000 SUI 128.22 - -

3 69 512410 ZULAUF Gael 2000 SUI 119.06 - -

4 55 502200 ERIKSSON Oskar 1997 SWE 64.02 64.02 9.17

5 49 151278 PRIKRYL Frantisek 2000 CZE 68.07 68.07 10.30

6 59 512385 CUCHE Remi 2000 SUI 87.78 87.78 13.36

7 45 512247 COMETTA Patrick 1996 SUI 72.15 72.15 14.32

8 52 221233 BREESE Ashley 1996 GBR 67.99 67.99 15.28

9 84 512414 DEBONS Robin 2000 SUI 181.34 - -

10 63 512364 AUBORD Sebastien 1999 SUI 96.27 - -

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 53 221290 POTH Robert 1997 GBR 30.70

DNF 54 221320 VINTER Zak 1998 GBR 42.83

DNF 46 492168 VIOU Gonzalo 1997 ESP 52.02

42 60255 TINLAND Leonardo 1997 BEL 59.40

DNF 43 512360 FUMEAUX Benoit 1999 SUI 59.52

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 244.47

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 360.01

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 62.43

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 542.05 / 10 54.21

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 3.00

Applied penalty 57.21

  

Technical Delegate


